
 
 
 

NURSERY SCHOOL - TERM DATES 2027/2028 
 

Michaelmas Term 2027 
 

INSET DAY    Tuesday 31st September  
 
STAY & PLAY    Wednesday 1st September 
 
TERM COMMENCES   Thursday 2nd September  
 
HALF TERM (Closed)                           Monday 25th October to Friday 29th October 
 
END OF TERM               Thursday 16th December 12.45 pm 
 

Hilary Term 2028 
 
INSET DAY    Tuesday 4th & Tuesday 5th January   
 
TERM COMMENCES   Thursday 6th January 
 
HALF TERM (Closed)                  Monday 14th February to Friday 18th February   
 
END OF TERM   Thursday 30th March at 2.15 pm 
 
INSET DAY    Friday 31th March  
 
EASTER CAMP   Monday 3rd April– Thursday 13th April 
 
BANK HOLIDAYS   Friday 14th  & Monday 17th April                                                     

Trinity Term 2028 
 

INSET DAY  Tuesday 18th April 
 
TERM COMMENCES  Wednesday 19th April 
 
BANK HOLIDAYS  Monday 1st & Monday 29th May  
 
HALF TERM (Closed) Tuesday 30th May– Friday 2nd June 
 
END OF TERM Thursday 6th July at 2.15 pm 
 
INSET DAY Friday 7th July  
  
   
 These dates may be subject to change in the event of unforeseen circumstances.  

 


